

विशेषज्ञ - सहायक अभियंता P. 1453/4
फरवरी 20 23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M MLIST (SC)

M-B No - 569

DIVISION

वजीरपुर

उमरगाँव

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

श्री अतिथि कर्म

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -	Maintenance work of				
	Mohammad Paki				
	Lalpur PM45 Path				
	to harijam tola				
Agency :-	H/S Ma Ambika Constr				
Apprent NO -	72/MM45/SBD/2019-20				
Doc -	06.03.2019				
DOAC -	03.12.2019				
	Record entry				
①	Restoration of rai cuts				
	Burmo with soil do do				
	all complete job				
	16x	2.90x	0.90x	0.30	12.528
	14x	3.10x	0.85x	0.30	11.067
	12x	3.50x	0.75x	0.30	9.45
	15x	3.40x	0.80x	0.30	12.24
	18x	4.2x	0.78x	0.30	17.69
	10x	3.80x	0.85x	0.30	09.69
					72.665 M ³
②	Making of Berms/shoulder,				
	stripping excess soil				
	from the shoulder do				
	do all complete job				
	11x	5.00x	0.70		= 38.50
	14x	4.15x	0.65		= 37.76
	16x	4.1x	0.80		= 52.48

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>5th year maintenance Bill</u>					
①	Restoration of Rainwater do do all complete job				
TMBR-63	72.665 m ² @	348.47	—	Rs	25321.00
②	Making of bench / shoulder stripping do do all complete job —				
TMBR-64	251.59 m ² @	51.40	—	Rs	12931.00
③	Repair of pot holes Filled with 75mm NBM do do all complete job —				
	56.38 m ² @	369.94	—	Rs	20857.00
④	Patch work over pot with 20mm premix do do all complete job Area over NBM				
	56.38 m ² @	287.11	—	Rs	16187.00
⑤	Patch repair over bituminous surface do do all complete job				
	51.96 m ² @	302.62	—	Rs	15724.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥	Maintenance of pond				
	Sfruhme do do all				
	complete job —				
	03 Nos	①	1098.11	Rs	3294.00
⑦	Maintenance of Pond				
	Sfruhme do do all				
	complete job —				
	0.12 km	①	1054.91	Rs	126.00
⑧	Maintenance of 200m				
	2 km stone do do				
	all complete job —				2.19 km
	0.19 km	①	567.15	Rs	107.00
⑨ (i)	cutting of shrubs from				
	roadway				
	05 Nos	①	6.24	Rs	31.00
(ii)	cutting of branches				
	of tree do do all				
	complete job —				Rs
	01 Nos	①	102.49	Rs	102.00
(iii)	Trimming of grass &				
	weeds do do all				
	complete job —				
	13.00 m ²	①	2.10	Rs	27.00
⑩	White washing of				
	parapet wall of W.				
	do do all complete				
	job —				

Continuation

[illegible]